DAY
MON
THUR
TUE
THUR
MON
THUR
TUE
FRI
MON
TUE

MON
TUE
FRI
TUE
FRI
MON
WED
TUE
FRI
TUE
THU
TUE
FRI

DATE
2-9
212
217
2-19
2-23
2-26
3-3
3-6
3-9
3-10

3-16
3-17
3-20
3-24
3-27
3-30
41

4-7

4-10
414
416
4-21
4-24

OPPONENT

ASC

AT ASC

AT CLINTON CHRISTIAN
CLINTON CHRISTIAN
ACCS

AT ACCS

AT HARTFIELD

EAST RANKIN
CATHEDRAL AT SMCC
ASC AT SMCC
SILLIMAN AT SMCC
MT. ZION CHRISTIAN
COPIAH

AT COPIAH

*PARK PLACE

*AT PARK PLACE
*MRA AT TRUSTMARK
*MRA

* SIMPSON

*AT SIMPSON
CATHEDRAL

AT CATHEDRAL

*AT PARKLANE
*PARKLANE

2026 BROOKHAVEN ACADEMY
HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

JV
4:30
4:30
2:00
4:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

5:00
4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30

VARSITY

6:30
6:30
4:00
6:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
9:00
2:00
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
4:00(DH)
7:00
4:30(DH)
6:30
4:30(DH)
6:30
6:30
6:30
4:30(DH)



