

**2026 BROOKHAVEN ACADEMY  
HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE**

<u>DAY</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>JV</u>	<u>VARSITY</u>
MON	2-9	ASC	4:30	6:30
THUR	2-12	AT ASC	4:30	6:30
TUE	2-17	AT CLINTON CHRISTIAN	2:00	4:00
THUR	2-19	CLINTON CHRISTIAN	4:30	6:30
MON	2-23	ACCS	4:00	6:00
THUR	2-26	AT ACCS	4:00	6:00
TUE	3-3	AT HARTFIELD	4:00	6:00
FRI	3-6	EAST RANKIN	4:30	6:00
MON	3-9	CATHEDRAL AT SMCC		7:00
TUE	3-10	ASC AT SMCC		9:00
		SILLIMAN AT SMCC		2:00
MON	3-16	MT. ZION CHRISTIAN	4:30	6:30
TUE	3-17	COPIAH	4:30	6:30
FRI	3-20	AT COPIAH	4:30	6:30
TUE	3-24	*PARK PLACE	4:30	6:30
FRI	3-27	*AT PARK PLACE		4:00(DH)
MON	3-30	*MRA AT TRUSTMARK	5:00	7:00
WED	4-1	*MRA		4:30(DH)
TUE	4-7	* SIMPSON	4:30	6:30
FRI	4-10	*AT SIMPSON		4:30(DH)
TUE	4-14	CATHEDRAL	4:30	6:30
THU	4-16	AT CATHEDRAL	4:30	6:30
TUE	4-21	*AT PARKLANE	4:30	6:30
FRI	4-24	*PARKLANE		4:30(DH)